Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
25B-D017N104
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 25b-d017n104
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 2.27 kgs
Voltage AC
Current 17 A
Power 7.5 kW
Horsepower 10 HP
Signal Type 480
Cooling Capacity 7.5 kW
Product Type Drive
Signal Level 480 V
Relay Specifications 480 VAC
Description
Napęd AC PowerFlex 525 480 V 3 fazy 17.0 A 7.5 kW IP20 STO EtherNet/IP rozmiar C